3/24/2023 4:17:27 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 351RA138 First Student 22-23 Fisher RG ANV

Anchor Name:Fisher Elementary
Bus:FS138

Anchor Abbr:351

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

6:46 am
6:56 am
7:00 am
7:04 am
7:21 am
7:30 am

Harrods Lane@Forest Hill Ave
Grantwood Road @ Grantwood St [E]
Grantwood Road @ Laneview Dr [SE]
E Weyburn Road @ Trabue Road [NW]
Oakleaf Road @ Rustic Road [W]
Fisher Elementary

3701 Garden Rd
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Start Time:6:46 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:43:18

Distance:12.50 mi.
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Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 351RP138 First Student 22-23 Fisher RG PM

Anchor Name:Fisher Elementary
Bus:FS138

Anchor Abbr:351

ORIGIN (1)

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)

2:45 pm

3:03 pm
3:05 pm
3:09 pm
3:11 pm
3:13 pm
3:15pm

Fisher Elementary

3701 Garden Rd

Oakleaf Road @ Rustic Road [W]
Hickory Road @ Waxford Road [NW]

E Weyburn Road @ Trabue Road [E]
Grantwood Road @ Laneview Dr [W]
Grantwood Road @ Grantwood St [NW]
Forest Hill Ave @ Harrods Lane [SW]

Page 1

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:3:20 pm
Total Time:35:34

Distance:13.32 mi.
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Bus Stop Locations For 351RA086 Fisher RG AM

Anchor Name:Fisher Elementary
Bus:086-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:351

START (1) 7:08 am 2420 E Tremont Ct--Rental Office
STOP (2) 7:18am Lansdale Road @ Burrundie Dr [NW]
STOP (3) 7:21am Forest Hill Ave @ Atlantic St [N]
STOP (4) 7:25am Bannister Lane @ Westgate Dr [NE]
(stop) (5) 7:26 am Bannister Lane @ Weymouth Dr [NE]
(stop) (6) 7:26 am Bannister Lane @ Wighton Dr [N]
END (7) 7:30am Penrose Dr @ Maplested Lane [SE]
DEST (8) 7:30am Fisher Elementary

3701 Garden Rd

Start Time:7:08 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:21:45
Distance:7.14 mi.
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Bus Stop Locations For 351RP086 Fisher RG PM

Anchor Name:Fisher Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm

Bus:086-SOUTH(CS) End Time:3:15 pm
Total Time:30:56

Anchor Abbr:351 Distance:7.18 mi.

ORIGIN (1) 2:45pm  Fisher Elementary

3701 Garden Rd
START (2) 2:48pm  Poyntelle Road @ Gwynnbrook Road [W]
(stop) (3) 2:52pm  Wighton Dr @ Bannister Lane [W]
(stop) (4) 2:52pm  Bannister Lane @ Weymouth Dr [SW]
STOP (5) 2:52pm Bannister Lane @ Westgate Dr [SW]
STOP (6) 2:56pm  Stony Hill Lane @ W Stony Hill Ct [W]
STOP (7) 2:58pm  Forest Hill Ave @ Atlantic St [SE]
STOP (8) 3:01pm Lansdale Road @ Burrundie Dr [E]
END (9) 3:03pm 2420 E Tremont Ct--Rental Office [NW]



