Richmond Public Schools

Bus Stop Locations For 351RA138 First Student 22-23 Fisher RG AM

Anchor Name: Fisher Elementary Bus: FS138

Anchor Abbr:351

Start Time:6:46 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:43:18 Distance:12.50 mi.

START	(1)	6:46 am	Harrods Lane@Forest Hill Ave
STOP	(2)	6:56 am	Grantwood Road @ Grantwood St [E]
STOP	(3)	7:00 am	Grantwood Road @ Laneview Dr [SE]
STOP	(4)	7:04 am	E Weyburn Road @ Trabue Road [NW]
END	(5)	7:21 am	Oakleaf Road @ Rustic Road [W]
DEST	(6)	7:30 am	Fisher Elementary
			3701 Garden Rd

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 351RP138 First Student 22-23 Fisher RG PM

Anchor Name: Fisher Elementary Bus: FS138

Anchor Abbr:351

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:3:20 pm Total Time:35:34 Distance:13.32 mi.

ORIGIN	l (1)	2:45 pm	Fisher Elementary
			3701 Garden Rd
STOP	(2)	3:03 pm	Oakleaf Road @ Rustic Road [W]
STOP	(3)	3:05 pm	Hickory Road @ Waxford Road [NW]
STOP	(4)	3:09 pm	E Weyburn Road @ Trabue Road [E]
STOP	(5)	3:11 pm	Grantwood Road @ Laneview Dr [W]
STOP	(6)	3:13 pm	Grantwood Road @ Grantwood St [NW]
END	(7)	3:15 pm	Forest Hill Ave @ Harrods Lane [SW]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 351RA086 Fisher RG AM

Anchor Name:Fisher Elementary Bus:086-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:351

Start Time:7:08 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:21:45 Distance:7.14 mi.

START	(1)	7:08 am	2420 E Tremont CtRental Office
STOP	(2)	7:18 am	Lansdale Road @ Burrundie Dr [NW]
STOP	(3)	7:21 am	Forest Hill Ave @ Atlantic St [N]
STOP	(4)	7:25 am	Bannister Lane @ Westgate Dr [NE]
(stop)	(5)	7:26 am	Bannister Lane @ Weymouth Dr [NE]
(stop)	(6)	7:26 am	Bannister Lane @ Wighton Dr [N]
END	(7)	7:30 am	Penrose Dr @ Maplested Lane [SE]
DEST	(8)	7:30 am	Fisher Elementary
			3701 Garden Rd

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 351RP086 Fisher RG PM

Anchor Name:Fisher Elementary Bus:086-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:351

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:3:15 pm Total Time:30:56 Distance:7.18 mi.

ORIGIN	(1)	2:45 pm	Fisher Elementary
			3701 Garden Rd
START	(2)	2:48 pm	Poyntelle Road @ Gwynnbrook Road [W]
(stop)	(3)	2:52 pm	Wighton Dr @ Bannister Lane [W]
(stop)	(4)	2:52 pm	Bannister Lane @ Weymouth Dr [SW]
STOP	(5)	2:52 pm	Bannister Lane @ Westgate Dr [SW]
STOP	(6)	2:56 pm	Stony Hill Lane @ W Stony Hill Ct [W]
STOP	(7)	2:58 pm	Forest Hill Ave @ Atlantic St [SE]
STOP	(8)	3:01 pm	Lansdale Road @ Burrundie Dr [E]
END	(9)	3:03 pm	2420 E Tremont CtRental Office [NW]